
SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2016 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

A- 0.058516 

AF3 0.057463 

AM1 0.051950 

AMA 0.054450 

AS- 0.056611 

AUR 0.058516 

AZ2 0.059368 

B-- 0.063169 

BR- 0.064062 

C-- 0.062855 

CM- 0.063764 

CMR 0.064657 

D-- 0.064411 

E-- 0.056131 

EW2 0.056131 

F-- 0.056611 

F1- 0.058516 

F15 0.055616 

F3- 0.057463 

F6- 0.059132 

F6O 0.059132 

G1- 0.055155 

G2- 0.055716 

G3- 0.055751 

G4- 0.055659 

G5- 0.055190 

H1- 0.055380 

H2- 0.056431 

H3- 0.056253 

H4- 0.056232 

H4O 0.056232 

H5- 0.056054 

H6- 0.056049 

H6O 0.056049 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2016 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

H7- 0.055871 

J-- 0.053152 

J2- 0.054402 

J21 0.055295 

J2M 0.057097 

J2R 0.055295 

J3M 0.057132 

J5- 0.055203 

J6- 0.054762 

J7- 0.054580 

J8- 0.055238 

J8M 0.057040 

K1- 0.049403 

K14 0.054203 

K2- 0.052818 

K2R 0.053711 

K2W 0.053711 

K3- 0.053242 

K3W 0.053242 

KW2 0.053242 

L-- 0.048041 

L1- 0.051211 

M-- 0.048780 

M1- 0.051950 

MA- 0.051280 

MA1 0.054450 

N-- 0.048602 

N4 0.053402 

NA- 0.051102 

NAH 0.052102 

NR- 0.049495 

NR2 0.052995 

NR4 0.054295 

P-- 0.049853 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2016 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

P1- 0.050414 

T-- 0.049946 

T1- 0.053116 

T1M 0.056016 

TA1 0.055616 

U-- 0.054769 

UA- 0.053739 

UB- 0.060562 

UCM 0.059857 

UF- 0.050941 

UF1 0.052846 

UF6 0.052532 

UFO 0.052532 

UG2 0.052216 

UG3 0.052251 

UH4 0.049632 

UH5 0.049454 

UHO 0.049632 

UJ2 0.049602 

UJ3 0.050530 

UJR 0.050495 

UJX 0.050495 

V-- 0.054734 

W-- 0.048600 

WR- 0.049493 

X-- 0.049962 

X4- 0.054762 

Y-- 0.049962 

Z-- 0.048600 

Z1- 0.049493 

Z2- 0.059368 

ZR- 0.049493 

5-- 0.048041 

51- 0.051211 



SUMMARY OF ASSESSMENTS & 
LEVIES 2016 

 

TAX AREA MILL LEVY 

54- 0.052841 

5A- 0.050541 

5A1 0.053711 

5R- 0.048934 

  



 ASSESSED VALUES (Final 
Figures as of 12/31/2016) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

RESIDENTIAL Improved Land 34,878,763 

 Improvements 84,365,755 

 Manufactured Homes 1,365,655 

COMMERCIAL Improved Land 11,613,499 

 Improvements 40,592,793 

 Personal 6,884,470 

 Possessory Interest 43,301 

INDUSTRIAL Improved Land 1,275,656 

 Improvements 5,311,466 

 Personal 1,028,490 

AGRICULTURAL Irrigated Land 10,882,677 

 Meadow Hay Land 1,012,197 

 Grazing Land 863,289 

 Orchard Land 765,885 

 Manufactured Homes 431,593 

 Improvements/Residential 24,605,265 

 Other Improvements 6,215,959 

 All Other Ag Properties 137,180 

 Personal 223,565 

 Possessory Interest 16,945 

NATURAL RESOURCES Land 4,849,668 

 Improvements 2,374,711 

 Personal 12,242,120 

ALL OTHER VACANT LANDS (includes minor structures on 
vacant lands) 

7,682,508 

 Unimproved Land 8,886,654 

 Unimproved Land 1,192,401 

 Unimproved Land 247,661 

OIL & GAS LAND Personal 2,175,799 

 Production 157,984 

PUBLIC UTILITIES(State 
Assessed) 

Railroad Companies 18,195,400 

 Private Car Companies 667,800 

 Telecommunications 4,916,500 

 Electric Companies 10,045,700 



 ASSESSED VALUES (Final 
Figures as of 12/31/2016) 

 

CATEGORY TYPE VALUES 

 Gas Pipeline Companies 5,902,800 

 Airline Companies 300 

TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSED  $272,323,909 

STATE ASSESSED  $39,728,500 

EXEMPT PROPERTY  277,044,482 

GRAND TOTAL  $589,096,891 

  



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2023 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

COUNTY General Fund $312,052,409 12.757 3,980,853 

 Road & Bridge $312,052,409 1.000 312,052 

 Social Services $312,052,409 2.050 639,707 

 Economic 
Development 
Fund 

$312,052,409 0.080 24,964 

 Special Road 
Project 

$312,052,409 0.000 0 

 Abatements $312,052,409 0.151 47,120 

 TOTAL  16.038 5,004,696 

SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 

General Fund $312,052,409 22.656 7,069,859 

 Bond 
Redemption 

$312,052,409 4.900 1,529,057 

 Abatements $312,052,409 0.209 65,219 

 TOTAL  27.765 8,664,135 

CITIES & TOWNS Cedaredge $18,226,009 7.980 145,444 

 Crawford $2,618,494 2.420 6,337 

 Delta $74,193,521 0.000 0 

 Hotchkiss $9,159,327 7.560 69,245 

 Paonia $12,286,978 8.346 102,547 

 Orchard City $18,595,673 0.000 0 

 TOTAL   323,573 

SPECIAL 
DISTRICTS FIRE 
PROTECTION 

Fire Protection 
#1 

$113,782,827 3.170 360,692 

 Fire Protection 
#2 

$40,419,074 3.500 141,467 

 Fire Protection 
#3 

$70,773,358 4.100 290,171 

 Fire Protection 
#4 

$31,737,110 4.800 152,338 

 Fire Protection 
#5 

$13,597,352 3.749 50,976 

 TOTAL   995,644 



  TAX DOLLAR 
WARRANT 2023 

  

TAXING ENTITY NAME ASSESSED 
VALUATION 

MILL LEVY TOTAL REVENUE 

CEMETERY 
DISTRICTS 

Cedaredge $48,246,003 1.051 50,707 

 Cory $12,005,178 0.852 10,228 

 Crawford $13,880,927 0.559 7,759 

 Eckert $12,554,437 0.669 8,399 

 Hotchkiss $34,187,648 1.000 34,188 

 Paonia $44,149,799 0.919 40,574 

 TOTAL   151,855 

WATER 
CONSERVATION 
DISTRICTS 

Colorado River $312,052,409 0.253 78,949 

 Crawford $12,112,399 0.469 5,681 

 Grand Mesa $71,512,735 0.739 52,848 

 North Fork $99,575,128 0.561 55,862 

 Tri-County $112,741,731 1.905 214,773 

 TOTAL   $408,113 

OTHER Delta Mosquito 
Control District 

$117,758,886 2.900 341,501 

 North Fork 
Mosquito 
Abatement 
District 

$54,054,064 1.802 97,405 

 Bone Mesa 
Domestic Water 

5,143,173 0.035 180 

 Delta County 
Memorial 
Hospital 

$312,052,409 0.985 307,372 

 Delta County 
Library 

$312,052,409 3.000 936,157 

 North Fork Pool 
& Recreation 

$102,702,140 0.893 $91,713 

 Delta Ambulance 
District 

$182,999,545 2.500 457,499 

 TOTAL   $2,231,827 

 



SPECIAL 
ASSESSMENTS 

UNITS RATE TOTAL REVENUE 

Orchard City 
Irrigation 

2760.00 40.29 110263 

Smith Fork Water 
Project 

9986.47 9.00 90184 

 TOTAL  $200,447 
 


